Product Sheet

LEDISONS

LED-Lichtleiste Linear Basic 150 cm KaltweilRl

Allgemeine Informationen

Helligkeit

Farbe
Gehaeusefarbe
Anzahl im Karton
Garantie
Fahigkeit

Abmessungen

Abmessung
Lange
Breite

Héhe
Gewicht

Technische Informationen

Spannung
Powerfactor
Lumen-Watt Verhéltnis
Fassung

CRI

Dimmbar
Abstrahlwinkel

sonstige Informationen

Erwartete lebensdauer
Kennzeichen

Garantie

Material
Betriebstemperatur
IP-wert

IK-wert

2650 lumen
6500 K (KaltweiR)
Grau/Weil3

25

3 Jahre

23 Watt

35x32mm
1540 mm
32 mm

36 mm
370

230V

0.9

115 Im/W
C5

>80

Nein
180°

25.000 Stunden

CE|RoHS

3 Jahre

Aluminium + Polycarbonat
-20°C - +45°C

IP20 (Staubgeschutzt)
IK06
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Produktfoto Strichzeichnung

LEDISONS
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